You treat a variety of patients. They inspired our coils.
Shaped
around
your patients.
Concerto™ Helix
Detachable
Coil System
Concerto™ 3D

PV-14-30-Helix Concerto™ PGLA
helical 14 30 Helix 0.021
PV-16-40-Helix Concerto™ PGLA
helical 16 40 Helix 0.021
PV-18-40-Helix Concerto™ PGLA
helical 18 40 Helix 0.021
PV-20-50-Helix Concerto™ PGLA
helical 20 50 Helix 0.021
PV-2-2-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 2 2 3D 0.0165
PV-2-4-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 2 4 3D 0.0165
PV-2-6-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 2 6 3D 0.0165
PV-3-4-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 3 4 3D 0.0165
PV-3-6-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 3 6 3D 0.0165
PV-3-8-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 3 8 3D 0.0165
PV-4-8-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 4 8 3D 0.0165
PV-4-10-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 4 10 3D 0.0165
PV-4-12-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 4 12 3D 0.0165
PV-5-15-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 5 15 3D 0.0165
PV-6-20-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 6 20 3D 0.0165
PV-7-30-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 7 30 3D 0.0165
PV-8-30-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 8 30 3D 0.0165
PV-9-30-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 9 30 3D 0.0165
PV-10-30-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 10 30 3D 0.0165
PV-12-40-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 12 40 3D 0.021
PV-14-40-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 14 40 3D 0.021
PV-16-40-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 16 40 3D 0.021
PV-18-40-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 18 40 3D 0.021
Order number Description
ID-1-5 Instant detacher
Product Order
number